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Academic Calendar A.Y 2025-26 
Sem -II 

Date & Day 
05 /01/2026 

06/02/2026 

Address: Gat No. 685, Mauje, 
Waksai, Maval, Lonavala, Pune 
A10405, Maharashtra, India 

07/02/2026 
20/07/2026- 10/03/2026 

01/03/26-10/03/26 

01/04/2026 

03-08/04/2026 

26/05/2026 

06/07/2026 

Tel: 8830513028 

Particulars 
Commencement of Teaching SE/BE 

26/04/2026-05/05/2026University examination: insem Theory FE 

15/05/2026-22/05/2026 Mock practical & final submission 

30/05/2026-06/06/2026 University examination: Practical 

02/05/2026-04/05/2026 SPPU on line phase 1 FE/SE, units : 1/2 

Commencement of teaching TE 

URL: www.vpscet.in 

Display Of Time Table for Theory & Practical 
Teaching & Learning for SE/TE/BE 

Commencement of Teaching FE 
University Examination: inseam Theory SE, BE, TE 

Prelim exam te/be 

08/06/2026-22/07/2026 University Examinations: theory 

Date: 

Mock practical & final submission 

University examinations: practical's 
University examinations: theory 

9762853831 
Email: principalevpscet. in | adminevpscet. in 

28|12/202s 

Mare 
PRINCIPAL 

VPS College of Engineering & Technology 
Lonavala 
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