

Ref.No vpscet /:

Date: 28/12/2025

Academic Calendar A.Y 2025-26 Sem -II

Sr.No	Date & Day	Particulars
1	05/01/2026	Commencement of Teaching SE/BE
2	06/02/2026	Commencement of teaching TE
3	07/02/2026	Display Of Time Table for Theory & Practical
4	20/07/2026- 10/03/2026	Teaching & Learning for SE/TE/BE
5	01/03/26-10/03/26	University Examination: inseam Theory SE, BE, TE
6	01/04/2026	Commencement of Teaching FE
7	26/04/2026-05/05/2026	University examination: inseam Theory FE
8	15/05/2026-22/05/2026	Mock practical & final submission
9	30/05/2026-06/06/2026	University examination: Practical
10	02/05/2026-04/05/2026	SPPU on line phase 1 FE/SE, units : 1/2
11	03-08/04/2026	Prelim exam te/be
12	26/05/2026	Mock practical & final submission
13	06/07/2026	University examinations: practical's University examinations: theory
14	08/06/2026-22/07/2026	University Examinations: theory



Manav
PRINCIPAL

VPS College of Engineering & Technology
Lonavala